	OPEN
	 
	 

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute time
	Time

	1
	Louanne Twa
	Gus
	15
	1:03
	1:24

	2
	Tyler Harker
	Huck
	15
	1:20
	1:39

	3
	George Walker
	Wylie
	15
	1:23
	1:42

	4
	Wendy Schmaltz
	Gin
	15
	:58
	1:48

	5
	Jill Brodie
	Obin
	15
	1:19
	1:48

	6
	Wendy Schmaltz
	Ky
	15
	1:27
	1:58

	7
	Jill Brodie
	Ryder
	15
	1:36
	2:01

	8
	Jenny Glen
	Laddie
	15
	1:19
	2:09

	9
	George Walker
	Lassie
	15
	1:18
	2:10

	10
	Chris Jobe
	Jill
	15
	1:23
	2:16

	11
	Jenny Glen
	Hemp
	15
	1:49
	2:16

	12
	Colbie Herr
	Luna
	15
	1:39
	2:17

	13
	Abe Marshall
	Roy
	15
	1:44
	2:18

	14
	Colbie Herr
	Jake
	15
	1:55
	2:23

	15
	Tyler Strader
	Jess
	15
	1:30
	2:24

	16
	George Walker
	Gus
	15
	1:54
	2:27

	17
	Naomi Sheilds
	Nim
	15
	1:58
	2:59

	18
	Tyler Strader
	Bree
	15
	2:07
	3:17

	19
	Stormy Winters
	Kate
	15
	2:00
	3:38

	20
	Randy Dye
	Ben
	15
	3:20
	3:45

	21
	Chris Jobe
	Gwen
	 
	 
	DQ

	22
	Chris Jobe
	Gem
	 
	 
	DQ

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nursery
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute time
	Time

	1
	Louanne Twa
	Gus
	12
	1:22
	1:41

	2
	Jerry Kurbatoff
	Jill
	12
	2:08
	2:41

	3
	Naomi Shields
	Taff
	 
	 
	RT

	4
	Chris Claypool
	Bud
	 
	 
	RT

	5
	Abe Marshall
	Tell
	 
	 
	DQ
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	RANCH
	 
	 

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute Time
	Time

	1
	Lindsay Powell
	Ben
	12
	1:44
	2:11

	2
	Amanda Labadie
	Brit
	12
	1:24
	2:24

	3
	Jenilee Peters
	Isla
	12
	1:43
	3:06

	4
	Jesse Heinz
	Duke
	12
	2:34
	3:08

	5
	Terri Austin-Beech
	Kite
	9
	2:43
	4:00

	6
	Diane Duft
	Zero
	6
	 
	4:00

	7
	Dave Robbins
	Ace
	 
	 
	DQ

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Novice
	 
	 

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute Time
	Time

	1
	Jessie Heinz
	Duke
	9
	:40
	1:11

	2
	Terri Austin-Beech
	Kite
	9
	:55
	2:04

	3
	Amanda Labadie
	Leo
	9
	2:10
	2:28

	4
	Kelli Pinner
	Creed
	9
	1:33
	3:52

	5
	Dave Robbins
	Ace
	 
	 
	RT

	
	
	
	
	
	



